
Boulder City, NV
In-person Men & Women 7:00PM Tuesday 1550 Buchanan Blvd.    Boulder City, NV Andrew & Carol Priest awpriest@gmail.com   

cgpriest@gmail.com

General Addiction         
In-person Men & Women 7:00 PM Tuesday 2555 N St Joseph St,        Logandale, NV Brian Seely    Judy Seely brimont@mvdsl.com      

jbseely973@gmail.com

Family Support, General 
Addiction
In-person

Men & Women 7:00 PM Tuesday 2555 N St Joseph St,         Logandale, NV Ben Cornwall   Lisa Cornwall blcale6@gmail.com      
lbcornwall@mvdsl.com

Men's Pornography        
In Person Men ONLY 7:00PM Thursday 2555 N St Joseph St,         Logandale, NV Bryan Dorsey bryan2dorsey@gmail.com

Women's Addiction 
Recovery Group          

In Person
Women ONLY 6:00PM Tuesday 2555 N St Joseph St,         Logandale, NV Julie Masters & Melanie Cope randyinhicktown@yahoo.com      

Copeclan9@gmail.com

Women's Addiction 
Recovery Group          

In Person
Women ONLY 9:15AM Thursday 2555 N St Joseph St,          Logandale, NV Marlene Van Beveren& Melanie Cope grami@mvdsl.com         

Copeclan9@gmail.com

Pahrump. NV

General Addiction         
In-person Men & Women 4:00 PM Sunday

921 East Wilson   
(YW Room)
Pahrump, NV

Michael Greenup, Kellie Greenup lovedoves7@live.com

Kingman, AZ

General Addiction         
In-person Men & Women 7:00PM Tuesday 610 Eastern Street,       

Kingman Arizona Shane & Kim Monson monsonchiro1@yahoo.com     
kim.monson@yahoo.com

Bullhead City, AZ
General Addiction         

In-person Men & Women 7:00PM Thursday 1690 River Gardens Drive,    
Bullhead City Arizona Russell & Marie Beck rdbeck01@gmail.com    

Mariebeck07@gmail.com

Peach Springs, AZ
General Addiction         

In-person Men & Women 7:00PM Thursday 375 Diamond Creek Road,
Peach Springs, AZ Wendell & Penne Robinson

robinsonarp@gmail.com
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Surrounding Areas of Las Vegas:
Boulder City,  Logandale, Pahrump NV

Kingman, Bullhead City, Peach Springs, AZ

Logandale, NV


